
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Hannah Burvill - (142498) - Woking SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.72 684 F 28/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

27.87 673 H 26/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Woking 1

27.87 673 F 23/02/20 Hawkeye LCM Trials Iowa  1

27.89 672 F 26/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Woking 1

27.92 669 F 23/01/16 Challenge International Geneva Geneva  1

27.97 666 F 28/02/16 Surrey County ASA Age Group Championships 2016 Crystal Palace Woking 1

28.16 652 F 02/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Woking 1

28.21 649 F 29/05/17 PNSC May Madness Meet Portsmouth Woking 1

28.23 648 H 05/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

28.26 646 H 28/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

28.29 643 F 23/03/14 BG Surrey County Championships Crystal Palace Woking 1

28.34 640 H 23/03/14 BG Surrey County Championships Crystal Palace Woking 1

28.34 640 F 03/04/15 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth Woking 1

28.35 639 H 31/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley Woking 1

28.45 633 H 12/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Woking 1

28.45 633 H 23/01/16 Challenge International Geneva Geneva  1

28.45 633 H 27/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Woking 1

28.48 631 H 31/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley Woking 1

28.66 619  03/05/14 ASA South East Region Youth Championships Crawley Woking 1

28.77 612 F 31/01/15 London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015 London Aquatic Cent  1

28.79 611 F 28/02/15 Surrey Age Group Championships Crystal Palace Woking 1

28.82 609 F 09/02/14 UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014 Norwich Woking 1

28.88 605 H 31/01/15 London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015 London Aquatic Cent  1

28.91 603 F 03/04/15 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth Woking 1

28.97 599 H 28/02/15 Surrey Age Group Championships Crystal Palace Woking 1

29.13 589 H 25/01/14 ASA South Zonal Competition Millfield School Woking 1

29.26 582 F 25/01/14 ASA South Zonal Competition Millfield School Woking 1
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29.26 582 F 25/01/14 ASA South Zonal Competition Millfield School Woking 1

29.40 573 F 23/03/13 Surrey Age Group County Champs Crystal Palace Woking 1

29.41 573 F 14/04/13 Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet Crawley Woking 1

29.43 572  05/05/13 BG South East Region Youth Champs Crawley Woking 1

29.52 566  05/05/13 BG South East Region Youth Champs Crawley Woking 1

29.92 544 H 23/03/13 Surrey Age Group County Champs Crystal Palace Woking 1

29.95 542  04/12/11 South East Region Open & Junior Champs Aldershot Woking 1

30.12 533 F 17/11/13 Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet Crawley Woking 1

30.17 530  04/12/11 South East Region Open & Junior Champs Aldershot Woking 1

30.20 529 F 11/03/12 Surrey County Championships Guildford Woking 1

30.26 526 H 06/04/12 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Woking 1

30.59 509 H 11/03/12 Surrey County Championships Guildford Woking 1

31.14 482 F 06/03/11 Surrey County Championships Crystal Palace Woking 1

31.67 459 H 06/03/11 Surrey County Championships Crystal Palace Woking 1

32.14 439 H 31/10/10 Rushmoor Royals Open Aldershot Woking 1

33.42 390 H 13/03/10 Surrey County Champs Crystal Palace Woking 1

33.61 384 F 14/03/10 Surrey County Champs Crystal Palace Woking 1

40.04 227  09/02/08 Wycombe District Annual Wycombe Woking 2

49.32 121  24/02/07 Surrey County Champs Crystal Palace Woking 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.87 673 F 23/02/20 Hawkeye LCM Trials Iowa  1

27.89 672 F 26/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Woking 1

27.87 673 H 26/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Woking 1

28.21 649 F 29/05/17 PNSC May Madness Meet Portsmouth Woking 1

28.45 633 H 27/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Woking 1

28.16 652 F 02/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Woking 1

27.97 666 F 28/02/16 Surrey County ASA Age Group Championships 2016 Crystal Palace Woking 1

27.92 669 F 23/01/16 Challenge International Geneva Geneva  1

28.45 633 H 23/01/16 Challenge International Geneva Geneva  1

27.72 684 F 28/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

28.26 646 H 28/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

28.48 631 H 31/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley Woking 1

28.35 639 H 31/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley Woking 1

28.91 603 F 03/04/15 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth Woking 1

28.34 640 F 03/04/15 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth Woking 1

28.79 611 F 28/02/15 Surrey Age Group Championships Crystal Palace Woking 1

28.97 599 H 28/02/15 Surrey Age Group Championships Crystal Palace Woking 1

28.77 612 F 31/01/15 London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015 London Aquatic Cent  1

28.88 605 H 31/01/15 London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015 London Aquatic Cent  1

28.23 648 H 05/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

28.66 619  03/05/14 ASA South East Region Youth Championships Crawley Woking 1

28.45 633 H 12/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Woking 1

28.29 643 F 23/03/14 BG Surrey County Championships Crystal Palace Woking 1

28.34 640 H 23/03/14 BG Surrey County Championships Crystal Palace Woking 1

28.82 609 F 09/02/14 UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014 Norwich Woking 1

29.26 582 F 25/01/14 ASA South Zonal Competition Millfield School Woking 1

29.13 589 H 25/01/14 ASA South Zonal Competition Millfield School Woking 1

30.12 533 F 17/11/13 Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet Crawley Woking 1

29.52 566  05/05/13 BG South East Region Youth Champs Crawley Woking 1

29.43 572  05/05/13 BG South East Region Youth Champs Crawley Woking 1

29.41 573 F 14/04/13 Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet Crawley Woking 1

29.40 573 F 23/03/13 Surrey Age Group County Champs Crystal Palace Woking 1
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29.40 573 F 23/03/13 Surrey Age Group County Champs Crystal Palace Woking 1

29.92 544 H 23/03/13 Surrey Age Group County Champs Crystal Palace Woking 1

30.26 526 H 06/04/12 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Woking 1

30.20 529 F 11/03/12 Surrey County Championships Guildford Woking 1

30.59 509 H 11/03/12 Surrey County Championships Guildford Woking 1

30.17 530  04/12/11 South East Region Open & Junior Champs Aldershot Woking 1

29.95 542  04/12/11 South East Region Open & Junior Champs Aldershot Woking 1

31.14 482 F 06/03/11 Surrey County Championships Crystal Palace Woking 1

31.67 459 H 06/03/11 Surrey County Championships Crystal Palace Woking 1

32.14 439 H 31/10/10 Rushmoor Royals Open Aldershot Woking 1

33.61 384 F 14/03/10 Surrey County Champs Crystal Palace Woking 1

33.42 390 H 13/03/10 Surrey County Champs Crystal Palace Woking 1

40.04 227  09/02/08 Wycombe District Annual Wycombe Woking 2

49.32 121  24/02/07 Surrey County Champs Crystal Palace Woking 2
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